
US REP ORGANIZATIONS TERRITORIES SERVICED REP PRINCIPLE MAILING ADDRESS PHONE # FAX # E-MAIL ADDRESS DISTRIBUTORS DIRECT WEBSITE

MAINE RECREATION & DESIGN ME Eric Welzel
347 Lunt Rd.
Brunswick, ME  04011

207-729-9368
207-751-4323 cell

N/A eric@maine-playgrounds.com https://www.maine-playgrounds.com/

MIRACLE PLAYGROUND SALES  Southern CA & AZ Kelly Spence
9106 Pulsar Ct, Suite C
Corona, CA  92883

951-695-4515 877-215-3869 kelly.spence@miracleplayground.com https://www.miracleplayground.com/

MIRACLE PLAYSYSTEMS, INC. Northern CA, OR, & WA Kit Steven
PO Box 263
Alamo, CA  94507

510-893-2162
510-295-9507 cell

510-893-2163 kit@miracleplaygroup.com https://www.miracleplaygroup.com/

BLUEGRASS RECREATIONAL 
PRODUCTS, INC.

KY, TN, OH, & WV Ronnie Bottoms
434 Quirks Run Rd.
Danville, KY 40422

502-585-2798 N/A blugrrec@aye.net https://www.bluegrassrec.com/

GREAT LAKES / BOYCE ASSOCIATES PA, NY, NJ, IN, & NH
Jonathan Slenk, 
Jonathan Koop

PO Box 295
Zeeland, MI  49464

616-499-7400 N/A jslenk@glec.com 
jkoop@glec.com 

https://boycerec.com/

TEAM REIL Northern IL
John & Mike 
Cederlund

17421 Marengo Road
Union, IL  60180

815-923-2099
815-482-2510 cell

815-923-2204 john@getreil.com; 
mike@getreil.com

https://getreil.com/

MIDWEST PLAYSCAPES ND, SD, & MN Bruce Pudwill 8632 Eagle Creek Circle
Savage, MN  55378

800-747-1452 952-895-8889
bruce@midwestplayscapes.com http://midwestplayscapes.com/

WEBUILDFUN, INC TX, NM, & MI Vince Allen
PO Box 29
Allen, TX 75013

972-727-0653
214-869-2197 cell

972-396-4994 va@webuildfun.com https://www.webuildfun.com/

Hags Regional Sales Director ALL OTHER TERRITORIES Anthony Rooryck +44 7787 533112 Anthony.Rooryck@playpower.co.uk www.hags.com

                                         Hags Representative Listing
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US REP ORGANIZATIONS TERRITORIES SERVICED REGIONAL DIRECTOR
BLUEGRASS RECREATIONAL 
PRODUCTS, INC.

KY; IN (Clark, Floyd & Harrison 
Counties); S. OH

Julie Ketcherside

MIDWEST PLAYSCAPES MN; ND; SD; WI; IA PATRICK CANCILLA
GREAT LAKES RECREATION 
COMPANY

MI, NY, Upper NJ, S. NY & Long 
Island; CT (Fairfield, Litchfield & 
New Haven Counties)

Julie Ketcherside

MAINE RECREATION & DESIGN ME DAVID TOOLEY
MIRACLE PLAYGROUND SALES  S. CA DAVID YORK
PARK & RECREATION SUPPLY / 
TEAM REIL

N. IL ANTHONY CORDOVA

WEBUILDFUN, INC C. TX, W TX, Tx Panhandle, NM, MI DAVID YORK
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